Hold riffel med rem

Ballerup
Frederikssund

Riffel U13
Karl August Thybring

Riffel U17 med rem

Osker R. Simonsen
Leerke H.H Nielsen

Riffel Dame junior

Freya Kristensen
Ida Bay

Riffel Herre

Christian Bannow
Jens Frimann

Riffel Damer

Kastine Nymand
Melika Andersen
Gry Hansen

Riffel Senior 3

Poul Kristensen
Ib Hansen

Riffel abent med rem

Oskar, Claus, Peter
Simon, Sandra, Dicte

Ballerup

Ballerup
Nykabing F

Jistykke
Jlistykke

Ballerup
Nykabing F.

Gundsglille
Ballerup
Ballerup

Gundsglille
Ballerup

Sandra Youden

Claus Sindberg

Peter Christensen
Simon M. K.-Andersen
Dicte Mgller

Jannie Svensson
Sylvester Svendsen

Riffel Old B/G

Sys Hansen
Bent Kruse

Pistol U13-1
Karl August Thybring

Frederikssund
Ballerup
Ballerup
Frederikssund
Frederikssund
Ballerup
Ballerup

Ballerup
Ballerup

Ballerup

423,5
419,9

104,8

106,1
102,8

102,3
100,5

104,5
102,9

102,7
100,3
100,2

96,9
97,4

105,8
104,9
105,3
106,1
104,6
103,1
105,2

104,7
104,5

92

423,1
423,5

104,6

105,9
103,7

103,1
97,0

104,6
104,5

103,6
99,9
95,7

97,0
92,4

105,3
106,1
105,6
104,1
104,8
104,7
105,0

106,4
103,1

91
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Resultatliste

422,6
419,4

104,4

105,8
103,5

104,0
103,2

105,4
102,6

101,7
101,6
93,0

99,5
98,0

106,5
106,0
106,1
105,0
104,5
104,0
103,6

105,0
103,9

90

105,7
103,5

104,5
104,1

104,9
103,5

99,7
100,8
99,1

99,9
94,2

105,9
106,1
105,6
104,7
105,5
106,0
103,7

106,1
103,0

83

102,9
100,0

103,6
103,7

104,3
99,5
100,2

102,3
101,1

103,2
105,4

102,4
100,0
100,2

1269,2
1262,8

313,8

423,5
413,5

619,1
605,9

626,2
622,6

614,4
602,1
588,4

393,3
382,0

423,5
4231
422,6
419,9
4194
417,8
417,5

422,2
414,5

356



Pistol Herre junior

Julius Trap

Pistol Herre

Buster Antonsen
Slava Cernenco
Thomas Trap

Michael Ostewald-Lenum.

Rasmus Birk

Krister Persson

Jacob Bartholdy

Nicki Hagegh Pedersen

Pistol Abent

Steffen Nymark
Daniela Nielsen
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SIF-Kbh

Kgs. Lyngby
KS

SIF-Kbh

AS

Soallergd
Klippans PK
Radovre
Gundsglille

Kgs. Lyngby
Radovre

83

93
92
91
87
89
83
85
78

94
83

72

94
89
88
89
93
89
91
86

94
75

86

98
89
88
91
89
85
88
86

93
72

77

96
90
90
91
87
92
85
76

94
78

82

92
93
92
93
87
89
87
85

84

89
90
91
86
88
88
88
79

484

562
543
540
537
533
526
524
490

375
308



